
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

HOLIDAY DATES 2022-2023 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

 

Inset Day: Thursday 1st September 2022 

Inset Day: Friday 2nd September 2022 

First Day back to school: Monday 5th September 2022 

Breakup for Half Term: Friday 21st October 2022 – Normal finish time 

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 24th — Friday 28th October 2022 

Return to School after Half Term: Monday 31st October 2022 

Finish for Christmas Break: Wednesday 21st December 2022 – 1.15pm finish time  

CHRISTMAS BREAK: Thursday 22nd December 2022 — Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 

 

Return to School after Christmas Break: Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Breakup for Half Term: Friday 10th February 2023 – Normal finish time 

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 13th — Friday 17th February 2023 

Inset Day: Monday 20th February 2023 

Return to School after Half Term: Tuesday 21st February 2023 

Finish for Easter Break: Friday 31st March 2023 – 1.15pm finish time  

EASTER BREAK: Monday 3rd April — Friday 14th April 2023 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

 

Return to School after Easter Break: Monday 17th April 2023 

Inset Day: Friday 28th April 2023 

Bank Holiday May Day: Monday 1st May 2023 

Bank Holiday for the coronation of King Charles III: Monday 8th May 2023 

Breakup for Half Term Holiday: Friday 26th May 2023 – Normal finish time 

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 29th May — Friday 2nd June 2023 

Inset Day: Monday 5th June 2023 

Return to School after Half Term: Tuesday 6th June 2023 

Finish for Summer Holidays: Wednesday 19th July 2023 

 

 

INSET DAYS:     Thursday 1st September 2022 

      Friday 2nd September 2022 

      Monday 20th February 2023 

      Friday 28th April 2023 

        Monday 5th June 2023 

 

BANK HOLIDAYS WITHIN SCHOOL TERMS: 

     Monday 1st May 2023  

     Monday 8th May 2023 


